32. Muswiesenlauf
Einlaufliste 2,5km Schilerlauf Jungen
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Vorname
Nicolas
Nils
Nikolai
Paul
Simon
Jonathan
Daniel
Maximilian
Leon
Yuri
Roan
Maximilian
Daniel
Lars
Leon
Jonah
Bastian
Leon
Elija
Christian
Dominik
Bennet

Levin

Nachname
Rummel
Schickner
Kraft
Mittnacht
Kénninger
Lang
Maier
Bach
Kober
Winterstein
Pankonin
Haug
Bachmann
Kleinert
Kleinert
Sprenger
Franke
Stolz
Diirr-Schwab
Engel
Hildner
Ungerer

Buchmaier

Samstag, 10. Oktober 2015

Verein

Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am
WGL Schwabisch Hall
Gymnasium Gerabronn

Gymnasium Gerabronn

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am
TSV Crailsheim

TV Rot am See

SBU Mod.Fiinfkampf

SBU Mod.Fiinfkampf
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am

Spvgg Gammesfeld
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am

Klasse
Ul2m
Uldm
Ui2m
Ul2m
Ui2m
Uldm
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Uldm
Ul2m
Ul2m
Uldm
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Uldm
Ul2m
uizm
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17
18

15:15

Zeit
10:11
10:18
10:28
10:36
10:46
10:50
10:50
10:52
10:53
11:16
11:22
11:35
11:35
11:36
11:38
11:45
11:55
11:58
12:08
12:09
12:47
15:57
15:59



